


MID-DAY MEAL PROGRAMME Month

FORM NO. NMP1 Year

Name of Sub district

I. Sanctioned Strength III. Details of  rice (Kg)

Roll Strength
I II III IV V VI VII VIII Total

Boys

Girls

Total

II
I II III IV V VI VII VIII Total Total

Boys t Used Rice

Girls

Total

For HM Use For AEO Office Use Only Inspection Remarks
Total Feeding Days
Items Amount Amount Sanctioned

A
(1)Opening Balance  in Bank
(2)Fund received  from DPI
(3)Opening Balance in Bank  ((1+2)

B

(4) Cook's Wage Admitted

(6) Total Expenditure Admitted (5+6)

C

(7)Opening Balance  in Hand

(9)Total Amount in Hand (7+8)
(10) Fund Balance in Hand  (9-6)
(11) Total Fund Available (3-8+10)
If any Remark:

School Code & 
Name

Pre-Pri Opening 
Balance

Rice Received 
During the 
month

Feeding 
strength

Pre-Pri

Closing 
Balance

AEO/NMO Signature & 
Seal

(5) Contingency                                   
(cooking cost)admitted

(8)Withdrawl from bank



School Code School Name:
Month :

Year :

SCHOOL REGISTER - ( Rice Register+ Egg register + Milk register + Menu register)

Date I-V VI-VIII
Menu

*****Opening Balance******

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Total

Signature
HM/Principal

Attandance and Day-to-day Stock (K2)

Sl No Pre-Pri
Total 

Students

Total Qty 
of Rice 
Used

Balance 
of Rice

No of 
Egg 

Given

Qty of 
Milk 

SuppliedNo of 
Students

Qty of 
Rice

No of 
Students

Qty of 
Rice

No of 
Students

Qty of 
Rice

Siganture
Teacher Incharge



Name of Sub District

Monthly Register Month
Year

Rice Register Fund Register

School Code School Name OB Utilized Balance OB Admitted Balance

Signature of AEO

Received 
Indent


